Microchip Technology - PIC32MK1024MCF100T-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

— — —
— — —
— — —
— — —
IPC49<12:10> IPC49<9:8> Yes
IPC49<20:18> IPC49<17:16> Yes
IPC49<28:26> IPC49<25:24> Yes
IPC50<4:2> IPC50<1:0> Yes
IPC50<12:10> IPC50<9:8> Yes
T
pt Bit Location Persistent
InterruptPriority Sub-priority
res” for the list of available peripherals.
PWM3 Combined Interrupt (Period,
Fault, Trigger, Current-Limit)
_PWM3_VECTOR 175 OFF175<17:1> IFS5<15> IEC5<15>
PWM4 Combined Interrupt (Period,
Fault, Trigger, Current-Limit)
_PWM4_VECTOR 176 OFF176<17:1> IFS5<16> IEC5<16>
PWM5 Interrupt (Period, Fault,
Trigger, Current-Limit)
_PWM5_VECTOR 177 OFF177<17:1> IFS5<17> IEC5<17>
PWM6 Interrupt (Period, Fault,
Trigger, Current-Limit)
_PWM6_VECTOR 178 OFF178<17:1> IFS5<18> IEC5<18>
Reserved — 179 — — —
Reserved — 180 — — —
Reserved — 181 — — —
DMA Channel 4 _DMA4_VECTOR 182 OFF182<17:1> IFS5<22> IEC5<22>
DMA Channel 5 _DMA5_VECTOR 183 OFF183<17:1> IFS5<23> IEC5<23>
DMA Channel 6 _DMA6_VECTOR 184 OFF184<17:1> IFS5<24> IEC5<24>
DMA Channel 7 _DMA7_VECTOR 185 OFF185<17:1> IFS5<25> IEC5<25>
Data EEPROM Global Interrupt _DATA_EE_VECTOR 186 OFF186<17:1> IFS5<26> IEC5<26>
CAN3 Global Interrupt _CAN3_VECTOR 187 OFF187<17:1> IFS5<27> IEC5<27>
CAN4 Global Interrupt _CAN4_VECTOR 188 OFF188<17:1> IFS5<28> IEC5<28>
QEI3 Interrupt _QEI2_VECTOR 189 OFF189<17:1> IFS5<29> IEC5<29>
QEI4 Interrupt _QEI3_VECTOR 190 OFF190<17:1> IFS5<30> IEC5<30>
QEI5 Interrupt _QEI5_VECTOR 191 OFF191<17:1> IFS5<31> IEC5<31>
QEI6 Interrupt _QEI6_VECTOR 192 OFF192<17:1> IFS6<0> IEC6<0>
Reserved — 193 — — —
Reserved — 194 — — —
Reserved — 195 — — —
Reserved — 196 — — —
Input Capture 10 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_10_ERROR_VECTOR 197 OFF197<17:1> IFS6<5> IEC6<5>
Input Capture 10 _INPUT_CAPTURE_10_VECTOR 198 OFF198<17:1> IFS6<6> IE6<6>
Output Compare 10 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_10_VECTOR 199 OFF199<17:1> IFS6<7> IEC6<7>
Input Capture 11 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_11_ERROR_VECTOR 200 OFF200<17:1> IFS6<8> IEC6<8>
Input Capture 11 _INPUT_CAPTURE_11_VECTOR 201 OFF201<17:1> IFS6<9> IEC6<9>
ABLE 8-3: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#